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RANK  PLAYER

1 DID NOT REPORT
2 Daniel Ellery

3 Jake Schwartz

4 Eli Elezra

5 Jared Bleznick

6 Yueqi Zhu

7 David Sklansky

8 Michael Noori

9 Dariush Imani

10 Scott Seville

11 James Johnson
12 Chris Ferguson
13 Daniel Habl

14 Dmitry Chop

15 John Templeton
16 Luis Velador

17 Jeff Madsen

18 Christopher Vitch
19 John Macpherson
20 Quinn Do

21 Brant Hale

22 Arthur Morris

23 Huy Le

24 Mike Wattel

25 Justin Gardenhire
26 DID NOT REPORT 2
27 Vladimir Shchemelev
28 Jacob Dahl

29 Andy Bloch

30 Hye Park

31 Eric Kurtzman

32 Joshua Mullins
33 Clayton Mozdzen
34 Bryan Micon

35 Matthew Smith
36 Yuebin Guo

37 Alan Myerson

38 Andrey Zaichenko
39 Jason Schwartz
40 David Moskowitz
41 Mike Matusow

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #5: $1500 Dealers Choice 6-Handed

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 389 Remaining Players (at EOD): 85
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $525,150

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
Henderson, NV, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
ROWLAND HEIGHTS, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
TARZANA, CA, US
LAYTON, UT, US
SCHAUMBURG, IL, US
Princeton, M, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
DE

UA

Sarasota, FL, US
CORONA, CA, US

Los Angeles, CA, US
LA JOLLA, CA, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
EL MONTE, WA, US
MOORE, OK, US
COLLEYVILLE, TX, US
Phoenix, AZ, US
CHANDLER, AZ, US
WAGONER, OK, US
us

St Petersburg, RU
Portland, OR, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Holmdel, NJ, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Nashville, TN, US
WINNIPEG, MB, CA
LAS VEGAS, , US
LITHIA, FL, US
Brooklyn, NY, US
SHERMAN OAKS, CA, US
MOSCOW, , RU
BOZEMAN, MT, US
SUNSET BEACH, CA, US
Henderson, NV, US

Places Paid: 59

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

43,000
11,100
25,200
44,400
65,000
81,000
62,000
17,400

9,000
28,800
42,000
27,200
31,400

7,500
32,600
41,900
47,400
10,000
19,400
54,600
14,400
39,000
47,800
18,800
60,300
41,400
24,700
46,800
24,700
46,500

5,900
71,900
58,900

8,900
15,500
14,400
22,600
15,800
30,500
31,700
21,700

Amazon/346/1
Amazon/ 346/ 2
Amazon/346/3
Amazon/346/4
Amazon/346/5
Amazon/346/6
Amazon /347 /1
Amazon /347 /2
Amazon /347 /3
Amazon /347 /4
Amazon/347/5
Amazon /347 /6
Amazon/348/1
Amazon /348 /2
Amazon/348/3
Amazon /348 /4
Amazon/348/5
Amazon/348/6
Amazon/349/1
Amazon/349/2
Amazon/349/3
Amazon/349/4
Amazon/349/5
Amazon/349/6
Amazon/352/1
Amazon/352/2
Amazon/352/3
Amazon/352/4
Amazon/352/5
Amazon/352/6
Amazon/353/1
Amazon/353/2
Amazon/353/3
Amazon/353/4
Amazon/353/5
Amazon/353/6
Amazon/354/1
Amazon /354 /2
Amazon/354/3
Amazon /354 /4
Amazon/354/5



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Michael Banducci
Barry Greenstein
Joseph Couden
Troy Burkholder
Prince Docnes
Brad Libson

Jyri Merivirta
Timothy Burt
George Trigeorgis
Dany Georges
Bryce Yockey
Schuyler Thornton
Michael Gyger
Randy Ohel
Howard Rhee
Richard Ashby
Sorel Mizzi
Richard Liotta
Kyle Welsh
Shane Giese
Andy Miller
Jacob Boyle

Svetlana Gromenkova

Lawrence Berg
Daniel Zack
Aditya Prasetyo
Jim McCrink
Jonathan Cole
Lance Allred
Hooman Nikzad
Paul Volpe

Ryan Himes
Allan Le

Stephen Chidwick
Mikey Stotz
Jameson Painter
Andrew Brown
Ronald Schiffman
Ralph Rudd
Shawn Buchanan
Justin Young

Ben Mccann
Mike Cordell
Faith Klimczak

TRAVERSE CITY, MI, US
RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA, US
REYNOLDSBURG, OH, US
Denver, PA, US

Santa Cruz, CA, US
ANNAPOLIS, MD, US
HELSINKI, , FI
Diberville, MS, US

FT LAUDERDALE, FL, US
BURBANK, CA, US

Los Angeles, CA, US
Corpus Christi, TX, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SOUTHPORT, CT, US
WATFORD, , GB
TORONTO, ON, CA
Incline Village, NV, US
Parker, AZ, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
ABILENE, TX, US
LEAWOOD, KS, US
NEW YORK, NY, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Princeton, NJ, US
Cambridge, MA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SANTA MONICA, CA, US
TOLUCA LAKE, CA, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
WEST CHESTER, PA, US
SURPRISE, AZ, US
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA, US
DEAL,, GB

ROCKVILLE, MD, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
VALATIE, NY, US
BENSALEM, PA, US
DOWNEY, CA, US
ABBOTSFORD, BC, CA
HENDERSON, NV, US
LITTLE RIVER, SC, US
LITTLE ROCK, AR, US
MOORE, SC, US

74,000
23,600
49,600
57,100
21,200
49,100
22,000
12,000
30,200

6,700
67,800
53,900
49,600
56,200
15,000
82,300
50,000
34,200
31,600
42,400
23,300
32,100
99,600
30,600
52,000
44,000
28,000
23,400
17,500
18,800
41,500
35,100
39,000
14,000
39,600
42,900
58,400
15,000
38,700
27,200
24,900

8,900

8,400
22,000

Amazon/354/6
Amazon/355/1
Amazon/355/2
Amazon/355/3
Amazon/355/4
Amazon/355/5
Amazon/355/6
Amazon/358/1
Amazon /358 /2
Amazon /358/3
Amazon /358 /4
Amazon /358/5
Amazon/359/1
Amazon/359/2
Amazon/359/3
Amazon/359/4
Amazon/359/5
Amazon /359/6
Amazon/360/1
Amazon / 360/ 2
Amazon/360/3
Amazon/360/4
Amazon/360/5
Amazon/360/6
Amazon /364 /1
Amazon /364 /2
Amazon /364 /3
Amazon /364 /5
Amazon /364 /6
Amazon/365/1
Amazon / 365/ 2
Amazon/365/4
Amazon/365/5
Amazon/365/6
Amazon / 366/ 2
Amazon /366 /3
Amazon /366 /4
Amazon /366 /5
Amazon /366 /6
Amazon /367 /1
Amazon /367 /2
Amazon /367 /3
Amazon /367 /5
Amazon /367 /6



